English Lead Climbing Championships 2022
First Qualification Start Orders
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Female D

Name
Fraser, Olivia

Allibone, Avalon
Mcclune, Lucy
Crawshaw, Alice
Taylor, Polly
Fan, Aila

Bayne, Anais
Powell, Isolde
Kettle, Lily
Bryan, Matilda
Johnn, Elsa
Shave, Ellie
Day, Becca
Woodgate, Freya
Ward, Jessica

Bib
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Male D

Name
Rae, Oliver

Goodwin, Jacob
Haynes, Henry
Skelton, Toby

Chan, Jacob
Bouwknegt, Paul
Kjellberg, Nils
Livermore, Benjamin
Watson, Alexander
Ogden, Arthur

Mee, Hamish
Duncan, William
Gair, Maxie
Howells, Joey
Roberts, Owen Llewelyn
Harrison, Carter
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Bib
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40
41
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43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Female C

Name
Darley, Charlotte

Morton, Sophie
Hyland, Evelyn
Barraclough, Rhea
Obreja, Ana
Glover-Webb, Rose
Cheyne, Isla

Chan, Emily
Crawshaw, Kirsty
White, Annabelle
Nuttall, Florence
Willcox, Charlotte
Woodgate, Milly
Frost-Mullen, Martha
Carrington, Millie
Everett, Rose

Wills, Seren
Wednesday
Lilley, Imogen

Bayne, Lilyanna
McMeekin, Brooke
Fletcher, Kaitlynn
Lang, Georgie
Tassell, Georgia
Schenk, Jessie
Powell, Corinne
Owen, Nel
Cooke, Phoebe
Rinaldi, Isabella
Moss, Lily

Bib
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

Male C

Name
Hammond, Austin

Bouwknegt, Tom
Cawley, Louie
Derbyshire, Stanley
Goodall, Ruaridh
Philipson, Oliver
Edgington, Sebastian
Wardrop, Charlie
Browne, Max
Hyland, Daniel
Skates, Oliver
Marsh, Benjamin
Bryan, Jack
Hayward, Reuben
Seikham, Harveer
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Bib
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

First Qualification Start Orders

Female B

Name
Brown, Megan

Mulhearn, Ember
Fraser, Anna
Kee, Holly
Wardrop, Lottie
Dahan, Emily
Hammond, Lucie
Ogilvie, Kasha
Hall, Lilia
Bridgens, Connie
Lee, Sophie
Hammond, Lily

Green Routledge,
Josefina
McGowan, Rosie

Shorter, Nyah

Bib
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

104

Male B

Name
Maclean, Cameron

Goodwin, Oliver
Smit, Ryan
Langlands, Reuben
Amos, Jacob
Hammond, Sam
Weatherstone, Sam
Jefferson, Riley
Kerswell, Finley
Jackson, Finn
Losson, Max

Knox-Renshaw, Oliver

Cole, Ethan

Fillingham, Kishan
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Bib
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118

Female A

Name
Breese, Emily

Millington, Courtney
Powles, Eleanor
Edgington, Isabella
Napier, Abigail
Banks, Isabel
Jacobs, Amelie
Patel, Maya

Parr, Gina

Claxton-Daniels,
Jessica
Coxon, Grace

Little, Emma
Fillingham, Saveena
Boyle, Hermione

Bib
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Male A

Name
Goodman, Grant

Jackson, Fred

Pugh, Joshua

Taylor, Zack
Proctor-Lowe, Bradley
Volanthen, Matthew
Smith, Charlie

Carlill, Ranulph

Healy, Tom

Stevens, Theo

Nind, Joss
Hogg, Archie
Savin, Matthew
Lewis, Sam
Jagroop, Oliver
Mabon, Oscar
Phillips, Oscar
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Bib
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Female Senior

Name
Rawlins, Connie

Grainger, Madeleine
Flockhart, Louise
Thompson, Isla
Fisher, Katie
Stanley, Elizabeth
Clements, Melissa
Futcher, Emma

Bib
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Male Senior

Name
Buck, William

Kroonsaare, Roberto
Mawhinney, Andrew
Walmsley, Joe
Cook, Robert
Sillem, Nicholas
Matthews, Thomas
Patterson, Alex
Olson, Joe
Skoczylas, Joachim
McGowan, Max
Jones, Eliot
Lavender, Sam
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First Qualification First Qualification Start Orders

Competitor start order only

Category order to be announced

Female Male

Category | Bib | Name Category | Bib | Name

RP3 157 | Volpe, Leanora RP3 160 | White, Matt
158 | Boyd, Sophie 161 | Smith, Luke
159 | Evans, Martha 162 | Smith, Adam

RP1 166 | Keyworth, Lucy RP2 163 | Ellacott, Kenneth
167 | Gilchrist, Rebecca 164 | Jamieson, Luke

OPEN 168 | Embleton, Alexandra 165 | Downes, Alex
169 | Cox, Philippa B2 176 | Slocock, Richard
170 | Mitchell, Lucy B1 177 | Dufton, Jesse
171 | Hommel, Jeantique AU 179 | Musson, Sebastian
172 | Lazarus, Yasmin AL 180 | Wood, Stuart
173 | Hommel, Katie 181 | Sneddon, Stuart
174 | Raby, Letty

B2 175 | Robinson, Abbie

AU 178 | Walsh, Isabella




